
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date: 1/27/2021 Bid Closing Date: 2/2/2021

UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-16977 Electrician Helper

Liverpool

6/14/1999 BEELES, DIANA R0097

3/30/2009 SCALA, MATTHEW R0097

4/4/2016 DICKENS, JONATHAN R0097

10/17/2016 WAGNER, JOSHUA R0097

11/19/2018 MARSH, JEFFREY R0097

7/15/2019 DAVIS II, TERRY R0097

11/18/2019 KLEE, KEVIN R0097

8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R097C

6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R097C

6/15/2015 GIOCONDO, JORDAN R097C

3/13/2017 CARUSO, MICHELLE R097C

5/1/2017 O'BRIEN, JEFFREY R097C

1/29/2018 PRIDE, ALEXIS R097C

3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R097C

3/26/2018 MCWHITE, SHATIYA R097C

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R097C

8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R097C

8/26/2019 MEIGS, NICHOLAS R097C

10/21/2019 DAVIS, NOAH R097C

10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

2/18/2020 CZUBA, KEVIN R097C

2/18/2020 ALFONSECA, RICHARD R097C

1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T0097
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C-17285 Storekeeper A

Crossroads Park

6/27/1988 COLE, JAMES R0097

11/15/1999 FISCH, PAUL R0097

6/9/2008 FACTEAU, SARA R0097

1/5/2009 D'AGOSTINO, THOMAS R0097

3/30/2009 MENTO, TINA R0097

3/30/2009 SCALA, MATTHEW R0097

4/6/2009 PETRASHUK, COLLEEN R0097

6/29/2009 SHENANDOAH, SHAWNEE R0097

10/2/2009 HYTHON, RUBY R0097

5/10/2010 DESOCIO, ROSEMARY R0097

2/11/2013 HODGE WILLIAMS, BETHANIE R0097

8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R097C

6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R097C

3/21/2016 BROWN, CARLANDA R097C

3/21/2016 NEWCOMB, ELAINA R097C

3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R097C

5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R097C

7/30/2018 MCINERNEY, KELLY R097C

8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R097C

8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R097C

10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R097C

1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T0097

C-17345 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Pulaski

2/22/1999 MCLAUGHLIN, FREDERICK R0097

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

1/12/2009 CAZA, TODD R0097

5/18/2009 GERVERA, ANTHONY R0097

7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R0097

3/1/2010 DEAN, JOHN R0097

5/10/2010 NEWCOMB, TYLER R0097

5/17/2010 AYER, DANIEL R0097

1/21/2013 DAINO, BRIAN R0097

1/21/2013 SCHICKLING, SEAN R0097

5/6/2013 FREDENBURG, JOHN R0097

5/28/2013 SPINK, ROBERT R0097

7/8/2013 SUYDAM, DAVID R0097

1/1/2015 GRAFF, COREY R0097

10/7/2019 KLING, KYLE R0097

Thursday, February 4, 2021 Page 2 of 4



UNION  SEN                  NAME    TYPE  LOCAL

C-17347 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Hinsdale

2/22/1999 MCLAUGHLIN, FREDERICK R0097

6/16/2003 MCCARTHY, JEFFREY R0097

5/2/2007 BEHNKE, RICHARD R0097

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

1/12/2009 CAZA, TODD R0097

7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R0097

3/1/2010 DEAN, JOHN R0097

5/10/2010 NEWCOMB, TYLER R0097

5/17/2010 AYER, DANIEL R0097

1/21/2013 DAINO, BRIAN R0097

1/21/2013 SCHICKLING, SEAN R0097

5/6/2013 FREDENBURG, JOHN R0097

7/8/2013 SUYDAM, DAVID R0097

1/1/2015 GRAFF, COREY R0097

C-17353 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Gouverneur

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

1/21/2013 SCHICKLING, SEAN R0097

2/18/2013 JOHNSON, JERROD R0097

5/6/2013 FREDENBURG, JOHN R0097

5/28/2013 SPINK, ROBERT R0097

8/13/2018 LYTLE, JORDAN R0097

C-17354 Chief Line Mech A Htstick

Clayton

10/24/1988 KREBS, ROBERT R0097

12/27/1988 PANUNZIO, TERRY R0097

9/12/1989 DELEEL, TIMOTHY R0097

3/5/1991 COMINS, EUGENE R0097

3/1/1999 COOPER, CORY R0097

4/14/2008 HUNT, SCOTT R0097

6/9/2008 ROBBINS, MATTHEW R0097

7/6/2009 PAQUIN, LEVI R0097

1/21/2013 SCHICKLING, SEAN R0097

2/18/2013 JOHNSON, JERROD R0097

4/1/2013 GEDAMOSKE, ADAM R0097

5/6/2013 FREDENBURG, JOHN R0097

5/28/2013 SPINK, ROBERT R0097

9/23/2013 SANFORD, MATTHEW R0097
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C-17402 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Hinsdale

7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R0097

5/17/2010 AYER, DANIEL R0097

6/3/2013 FLYNN, MICHAEL R0097

8/5/2013 KELLEY, DARWIN R0097

5/27/2014 DAINO, COLLIN R0097

6/2/2014 HAYES, AUSTYN R0097

11/3/2014 BROWN, JOSEPH R0097

5/11/2015 FULLER, ZACHARY R0097

12/5/2016 BOWDEN, JAKE R0097

12/19/2016 COX, NELSON R0097

5/1/2017 LAPETINO, VINCENT R0097

6/18/2018 DORGAN, HUNTER R0097

7/9/2018 HANEY, OWEN R0097

7/30/2018 PAYNE, ALEC R0097

10/8/2018 ZEHR, LANE R0097

11/5/2018 SCOTT, BRIAN R0097

11/5/2018 EMLEY, JAMES R0097

11/19/2018 MARSH, JEFFREY R0097

7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R0097

2/18/2020 CZUBA, KEVIN R097C

4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY T0097

4/27/2020 IRVINE II, BRUCE T0097

4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR T0097

C-17414 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Watertown

8/5/2013 KELLEY, DARWIN R0097

8/8/2016 PELO, KEVIN R0097

11/28/2016 MURPHY, MICHAEL R0097

12/27/2016 MANNING, JAMES R0097

10/8/2018 ZEHR, LANE R0097

11/5/2018 EMLEY, JAMES R0097

11/19/2018 MARSH, JEFFREY R0097

2/25/2019 WEBB, NICHOLAS R0097

7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R0097

10/7/2019 KLING, KYLE R0097

2/18/2020 CZUBA, KEVIN R097C

1/4/2021 ANDERSON PETELL, RYAN P0097

4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY T0097

4/27/2020 IRVINE II, BRUCE T0097

4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR T0097
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